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Day Delegate Rate

Standard
Room Hire
2 x Tea, Coffee, and Biscuits
Sandwich and Crisp Buffet

£29.50 Per Person

Premium
Room Hire
3 x Tea, Coffee, and Biscuits
Fresh Orange Juice
Hot and Cold Fork Buffet

£39.50 Per Person

Room Only Hire Rates

The Heritage Lounge                                                            
The Supporters Trust Suite                                               
The Legends Lounge                                                           
The Boardroom
Executive Boxes
The Stanno Concourse                                                                     

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

£495.00
£495.00
£295.00
£295.00
£195.00

POA



Tea, Coffee, Biscuits PP
Fresh Orange Juice PP
Arrival Drink (Prosecco/Orange Juice) PP
Fresh Fruit Platter
Cake PP
Pastries PP
Breakfast Rolls PP

Sandwich & Crisp Buffet PP
Hot Fork Buffet PP
Single Course Hot Buffet PP
Curry, Lasagne etc
Two Course Set Menu PP
Three Course Set Menu PP

Canapés PP (5 each)

£2.95
£1.95
£5.95
£7.95
£3.95
£3.95
£5.95

£12.95
£18.95
£16.95

£22.95
£29.95

£9.95

Catering Price List
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ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT
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