thepark







Day Delegate Rate

Standard
Room Hire
2 x Tea, Coffee, and Biscuits
Sandwich and Crisp Buffet

Premium
Room Hire
3 x Tea, Coffee, and Biscuits
Fresh Orange Juice
Hot and Cold Fork Buffet

£29.50 Per Person

£39.50 Per Person

Room Only Hire Rates

The Heritage Lounge	£495.00
The Supporters Trust Suite	£495.00
The Legends Lounge	£295.00
The Boardroom	£295.00
Executive Boxes	£195.00
The Stanno Concourse	POA

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT

thepark







Catering Price List

Tea, Coffee, Biscuits PP	£2.95
Fresh Orange Juice PP	£1.95
Arrival Drink (Prosecco/Orange Juice) PP	£5.95
Fresh Fruit Platter	£7.95
Cake PP	£3.95
Pastries PP	£3.95
Breakfast Rolls PP	£5.95
Sandwich & Crisp Buffet PP	£12.95
Hot Fork Buffet PP	£18.95
Single Course Hot Buffet PP	£16.95
Curry, Lasagne etc	
Two Course Set Menu PP	£22.95
Three Course Set Menu PP	£29.95
Canapés PP (5 each)	£9.95

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT